
Last Name First Name Job Title/ Agency Email Address Office Hours/Source

Adanti Megan TCHR-SPEC ED Megan.Adanti@rcsdk12.org

Angle Jill TCHR-SPEC ED Jill.Angle@RCSDK12.ORG

Bartnick Kristen TCHR-SOCIAL STUD. Kristen.Bartnick@RCSDK12.ORG ;  or   2001918@rcsd121.org Zoom  1-1:30 Mondays, Tuesdays ad Thursdays                                                            (also 
willing to set-up one-on-one tutoring sessions as needed).

Bell Matthew TCHR TECH Matthew.Bell@rcsdk12.org

Betancourt Gloria SR SCHOOL CLERK Gloria.Betancourt@RCSDK12.ORG

Blanco Alisa TCHR. COMP. SCI. Alisa.Blanco@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom M - F 12-12:30

Brumaghim John TCHR-SCIENCE John.Brumaghim@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2004812@rcsd121.org ; Cell # 585-469-
5881

Zoom Regents – Tuesday, Thursday 1:00-2:00, HL II - Tuesday, Thursday 2:15 – 3:15, HL I - 
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 3:15 – 4:15(ish)

Burgstrom Kaitlin TCHR-SCIENCE preferred email  2012068@rcsd121.org ; Kaitlin.Burgstrom@RCSDK12.ORG  ;  
Call/Text  (315) 569-2224 

Zoom  Tues/Thurs 1-1:30 LE, 1:30-2 IB Bio

Burke Barry J. TCHR-SPEC ED. BarryJ.Burke@RCSDK12.ORG  ; Personal # (585) 794-3390 only during school 
hours

FaceTime, Packets mailed home with return stamped envelopes

Burns Donald W. TCHR-ENGLISH DonaldW.Burns@RCSDK12.ORG

Burns Joseph TCHR-PHYS. ED. Joseph.Burns@RCSDK12.ORG

Camp Donald TCHR-ART Donald.Camp@RCSDK12.ORG  or 1033940@rcsd121.org

Caswell Jim TCHR-SOCIAL STUD. Caswell, James A <James.Caswell@RCSDK12.ORG>

Cervini David TCHR-MUSIC David.Cervini@RCSDK12.ORG

Chitaphong Amanda TCHR-ENGLISH Chitaphong, Amanda <Amanda.Chitaphong@RCSDK12.ORG>

Christidis Brigitta TCHR-ESOL Brigitta.Christidis@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2013585@rcsd121.org Zoom Every Wed and Fri 1-2, or by appointment,  Every Monday, Tue, and Thurs 1-1:30 co-zoom 
with Bartnick 

Christofaro Valerie TCHR-SPEC. ED. Christofaro, Valerie A <Valerie.Christofaro@RCSDK12.ORG>

Clifford Wendy O. COUNSELOR WendyO.Clifford@RCSDK12.ORG

Curtice-Trella Suzanne TCHR-ART Curtice, Suzanne <Suzanne.Curtice@RCSDK12.ORG>

Davis William HEAD CUSTODIAN Davis, William E <William.Davis@RCSDK12.ORG>

Dow Sharron TCHR-ELA Sharron.Dow@RCSDK12.ORG  or 1044560@rcsd121.org Zoom 10-11 M-F

Dudek Tammy TCHR-HEALTH Dudek, Tammy D. <TammyD.Dudek@RCSDK12.ORG>

Englert Lou TCHR-SPEC. ED. Louis.Englert@RCSDK12.ORG ; texts only 585-414-4219 Zoom: pig/eco on Wednesday at 1, for resource Thursday at 1. drop in on Mondays with railey at 
1.

Filipiak Robert TCHR-SCIENCE Robert.Filipiak@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom/ Google Meet?  These are three class times I plan to run daily.

Filipiak’s Regents chemistry classes both periods (2,3BD and 4,3AC) will be on Zoom from 9:30 am 
to 10:30 am Monday – Friday.

Filipiak’s IPS Integrated Physical Science period 8: 1pm- 1:30pm M-F. 

Filipiak and Angle IPS period 9: 1:45- 2:15 M-F.

Fischpera Richard ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL Richard.Fischpera@RCSDK12.ORG Mondays Wednesdays and Fridays 1-2 on Zoom ; 585 694-6799 by text

Fonseca Alicia TCHR-FOR. LANG. preferred-  1094510@rcsd121.org ;  Alicia.Fonseca@rcsdk12.org Classroom/Meet  M - F 11 - 11:30

Freeman Embry TCHR-VOCAL MUS. Freeman, Embry <Embry.Freeman@RCSDK12.ORG>

Gause Carl ATTENDANCE ASST. Gause, Carl <Carl.Gause@RCSDK12.ORG>

Greco Marianne TCHR-SPEC. ED. Marianne.Greco@RCSDK12.ORG zoom meetings for Wed 1-1:30 for the 9th period LE class and 2-2:30 for the 7th period class.

Green Pamela SPEECH PATH Green, Pamela H <Pamela.Green@rcsdk12.org>

Gurell Monica TCHR-SCIENCE Monica.Gurell@RCSDK12.ORG ; 1211250@rcsd121.org ; Cell (call or text): 585-
750-0577

Zoom Gurell 3rd period – Monday from 11 -12 ; Gurell 9th period – Mondays from 12 -1 ; Gurell 
(for Monk George classes)
Tuesdays from 11 -12 ; Gurell (for Monk George classes) Thursdays from 11 -12 
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Hall Beth TCHR-MATH Hall, Beth <Beth.Hall@RCSDK12.org> ; cell# 585-503-7541 Zoom Tuesday and Thursday from 9:30-10:30 am

Heilmann Meade COUNSELOR Heilmann, Meade W <Meade.Heilmann@RCSDK12.ORG>

Hill Valeria TCHR-SPEC. ED. Valeria.Hill@RCSDK12.ORG ; cell number 585-729-9564 Zoom TBD

Hoad Heather TCHR-MATH Heather.Hoad@RCSDK12.org  Zoom sessions on Thursdays at 2pm for our Algebra , also using Remind

Hollister Mercedez TCHR Mercedez.Hollister@RCSDK12.ORG; text/call 585-208-9823 ; email also 
to:2014042@rcsd121.org

Zoom every Tuesday and Thursday from 8:30 am to 9:30 am

Hunter-Stokes Chenetta COUNSELOR Hunter-Stokes, Chenetta M <Chenetta.Hunter-Stokes@RCSDK12.ORG>

James Brittany SOCIAL WORKER James, Brittany <Brittany.James@rcsdk12.org>

Johnson Courtney TCHR-MUSIC Courtney.Johnson@RCSDK12.ORG

Johnstone Joan TCHR-SOCIAL STUD. Joan.Johnstone@RCSDK12.ORG ; emailto: 2000735@rcsd121.org ; personal 
phone # (585-474-3522).  

Zoom Global II - Every Tuesday 11-11:45 ;  Pan Africa - Every Thursday 11:11:45

Lawther Wendy TCHR-ESOL Wendy.Lawther@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2007165@rcsd121.org

Lazarek Scott TCHR-SPEC. ED. Scott.Lazarek@RCSDK12.ORG ; text  585-703-3408

Lobdell Nickole IB COORDINATOR Nickole.Lobdell@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2010339@rcsd121.org Zoom T/Th  8:30 - 9:30 AM

Loveless Maureen TCHR-ART Maureen.Loveless@rcsdk12.org

Marquez Cecilia TCHR-FOR. LANG. Marquez, Cecilia E <CECILIA.MARQUEZ@RCSDK12.ORG>

McClary Lisa SOCIAL WORKER preferred email:  2006566@rcsd121.org :  Lisa.McClary@RCSDK12.ORG

Mcgwin Kathe TCHR-SPEC. ED. Kathe.McGwin@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom  11 - 11:30 AM  M- Th

McLaughlin Amy REGISTRAR Amy.McLaughlin@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2009119@rcsd121.org Zoom 11:00 - 1:00 pm T (staff) Zoom is on  as needed basis

Meise Michael TCHR-MATH Michael.Meise@RCSDK12.ORG

Miller Scott TCHR-SPEC. ED Miller, Scott D <Scott.Miller@RCSDK12.ORG>

Miner Jamie COUNSELOR Jamie.Miner@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom  M,W,F 9-10 AM

Monk-George Stephanie TCHR-SCIENCE Stephanie.Monk-George@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2000427@rcsd121.org  Zoom   T/Th noon to 1:00 pm  ; Remind https://www.remind.com/join/b38h4b (to join)

Morales Daisy ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Morales, Daisy <Daisy.Morales@RCSDK12.org>

Mortier Gregory TCHR-PHYS. ED. Mortier, Gregory A <Gregory.Mortier@RCSDK12.ORG>

Mulcock Timothy TCHR-SOCIAL STUD. Mulcock, Timothy P <Timothy.Mulcock@RCSDK12.ORG>

Nannini Amie TCHR-SPEC. ED. Amie.Nannini@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2008116@rcsd121.org Zoom office hours Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays  : English III – Tuesdays from 11-12 : 
Monday, Wednesday & Friday: English 1 with Chitaphong (1st period) 2-2:30; English 1 w/ Chita 
(4th period) 3-3:30 ; English 1 w/Chita & Lawther (7th per)- 3:30-4

Neill-Adams Melissa TCHR-SPEC. ED. Melissa.Neill-Adams@rcsdk12.org

O'hara Stephen TCHR-MATH O'Hara, Stephen <Stephen.O'Hara@RCSDK12.ORG>

Ortiz Molly LIBRARIAN Ortiz, Molly <Molly.Ortiz@RCSDK12.ORG>

Padilla Tony HOME SCHOOL ASST. Anthony.Padilla@RCSDK12.ORG  ; Cell number: 585-330-0099 Zoom meeting available on request

Pollard Jason TCHR-MATH Jason.Pollard@rcsdk12.org

Polo Steven TCHR.-SCIENCE Polo, Steven G <Steven.Polo@rcsdk12.org>

Post Ellen TCHR-SCIENCE Ellen.Post@RCSDK12.ORG ;  Phone(voice or text) : (585) 802-4891 Google Classroom (email for codes to join),  Zoom: on student request and meeting times posted 
on google classroom

Railey Catherine TCHR-ENGLISH Catherine.Railey@rcsdk12.org ; 2017200@rcsd121.org ; personal #585-441-
0499

Zoom Hours;  Tuesday from 11:00-12:00 for English III ; Wednesday from 11:00 to 11:30 for Public 
Speaking.

Reyes Karen TCHR-COMP. SCI. karen.reyes@rcsdk12.org ;    Google Voice  (585) 210-9582 Cisco Web Ex. Mondays 11:30, 

Reynolds Gary ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL Gary.Reynolds@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom T/Th  11 - 12 AM

Rice Juliet TCHR-ESOL Rice, Juliet <Juliet.Rice@RCSDK12.ORG>

Ritz Veronica TCHR-MATH Ritz, Veronica M <Veronica.Ritz@RCSDK12.ORG>

Roberts Logan TCHR-TECH Logan.Roberts@RCSDK12.ORG Google Classroom

Roessel William TCHR-SPEC ED William.Roessel@RCSDK12.ORG ;  (585) 200-2241 call or text Zoom sessions on Thursdays at 2pm for our Algebra (with Hoad) ; Global II (ASD classes)
these sessions are currently 1 on 1 on daily bases (per request/support/check in)

Roessel Kristin TCHR-OCR Roessel, Kristin <Kristin.Roessel@RCSDK12.ORG>
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Rosedale Maja SCHOOL PSYCH. Maja.Rosedale@rcsdk12.org> ; 585-678-1613 Email M-F 11:30 am to 2 pm ; phone or text as needed

Salvati Adam TCHR-BLDG. SUB Adam.Salvati@RCSDK12.ORG

Sanchez-Medina Raquel TCHR-FOR. LANG. Raquel.Sanchez-Medina@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom starting 4/20 weekly T/ TH ; Spanish I  at 2:00 to 2:30 ; Spanish II at 11 to 11:30 ; IB SL- I  10 
to 10:30

Sarkis-Kruse Theresa IB / TCHR-ENGLISH Theresa.Sarkis-Kruse@RCSDK12.ORG Office hours are available as needed

Savastano Mario TCHR-ENGLISH Mario.Savastano@RCSDK12.ORG  ; text or voice 585-317-1598 Zoom T/Th about noon

Scahill Antonia TCHR-SPEC ED Antonia.Scahill@rcsdk12.org Zoom  Monday and Wednesday;Algebra from 2-2:3, Forensics from 2:30-3 ; Flipgrid

Schipper Joshua TCHR-ENGLISH Joshua.Schipper@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2014799@rcsd121.org ; Personal Phone# Zoom AP Language/Comp Wed/Fri @1pm; IB Lit/Lang Tues/Thurs @ 12 noon

Salmi Jessica TCHR-SOCIAL STUD. Jessica.Salmi@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2016371@rcsd121.org   ; cell phone # (315) 
777-2930

Zoom Wednesdays and Fridays from 1-2 with additional meetings on a by need basis

Schramm Timothy TCHR-MUSIC Schramm, Timothy M <Timothy.Schramm@RCSDK12.ORG>

Scott Anthony TCHR-SPEC ED Scott, Anthony <Anthony.Scott@rcsdk12.org>

Shepard Madison TCHR-MATH Madison.Shepard@RCSDK12.ORG ;  2013556@rcsd121.org Zoom M, Th, F, 10am-12pm

Sicienski Michael TCHR-SCIENCE Michael.Sicienski@RCSDK12.ORG ; 2000452@rcsd121.org ;  call/text 315-791-
2832 

Zoom Generally T/Th no set time information posted on Google Classroom

Sims Michelle SOCIAL WORKER Michelle.Sims@RCSDK12.ORG ; personal#:  text or call  585-269-9876

Smith La'Toria TCHR-PHYS. ED. Smith, La-Toria <La-Toria.Smith@RCSDK12.ORG>

Staveski Christina SPEECH PATH

Sykes Jennifer TCHR-SPEC ED Sykes, Jennifer L <Jennifer.Sykes@RCSDK12.ORG>

Thomas Chisa TCHR-SPEC ED Thomas, Chisa <Chisa.Thomas@RCSDK12.ORG>

Timothy Jacquelyn TCHR-MATH Timothy, Jacquelyn Y (Jacquelyn.Timothy@RCSDK12.ORG)

Tobin Elizabeth TCHR-SOCIAL STUD. Tobin, Elizabeth R <Elizabeth.Tobin@RCSDK12.ORG>

VanDerwater Julie PRINCIPAL Julie.VanDerWater@rcsdk12.org

Wade Tara ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL Tara.Wade@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom T/Th 8:30 - 9:30 am

Waller Deyon TCHR-SPEC ED Deyon.Waller@RCSDK12.ORG Zoom F 1:30 pm

Weiler Teresa TCHR-SCIENCE Weiler, Teresa M <Teresa.Weiler@RCSDK12.ORG>

Whelen Michelle M. TCHR-ENGLISH MichelleM.Whelen@RCSDK12.ORG


